SAI Global hereby grants:
Yonggao Co., Ltd
No.555 Huangjiao Road, Huangyan Economic Development Zone, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China
StandardsMark Licence
Manufactured to:
AS/NZS 2053.2:2001 - Conduits and fittings for electrical installations - Rigid plain conduits and
fittings of insulating material
& AS/NZS 2053.5:2001 - Conduits and fittings for electrical installations - Corrugated conduits

Junction Box 2 Way
U-Type
20 Sep 2018
AED006/25 Conduit Junction Box
2 Way Angled
ERA 25mm Conduit
Junction Box 2 Way
Angled
20 Sep 2018
AED006/25 Conduit Junction Box
2 Way U-Type
ERA 25mm Conduit
Junction Box 2 Way
U-Type
20 Sep 2018
AED007/20 Conduit Coupling ERA 20mm Conduit
Coupling
20 Sep 2018
AED007/25 Conduit Coupling ERA 25mm Conduit
Coupling
20 Sep 2018
Certificate No: SMK40901 Issued Date: 25 September 2018
This schedule supersedes all previously issued schedules
* For details of manufacture, refer to the licensee
The STANDARDSMARK is a registered certification trademark of SAI Global Pty Limited (A.C.N. 050
644 642) and is issued under licence by SAI Global Certification Services Pty Limited (ACN 108 716
669) (“SAI Global”) 680 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000, GPO Box 5420 Sydney NSW 2001.  This
certificate remains the property of SAI Global and must be returned to SAI Global upon its request.
Refer to www.saiglobal.com, for the list of product models.
                                                                                     Page 1 of 3
Model Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description Date Endorsed
AED007/32 Conduit Coupling ERA 32mm Conduit
Coupling
20 Sep 2018
AED011/20 Conduit Plug ERA 20mm Conduit Plug 20 Sep 2018
AED011/25 Conduit Plug ERA 25mm Conduit Plug 20 Sep 2018
AED014/20 Conduit Standard
Bend 90°
ERA 20mm Conduit
Standard Bend 90°
20 Sep 2018
AED014/25 Conduit Standard
Bend 90°
ERA 25mm Conduit
Standard Bend 90°
20 Sep 2018
AED014/32 Conduit Standard
Bend 90°
ERA 32mm Conduit
Standard Bend 90°
20 Sep 2018
AED016/20 Conduit Elbow ERA 20mm Conduit Elbow 20 Sep 2018
AED016/25 Conduit Elbow ERA 25mm Conduit Elbow 20 Sep 2018
AED018/20 Conduit Inspection
Elbow
ERA 20mm Conduit
Inspection Elbow
20 Sep 2018
AED018/25 Conduit Inspection
Elbow
ERA 25mm Conduit
Inspection Elbow
20 Sep 2018
AED018/32 Conduit Inspection
Elbow
ERA 32mm Conduit
Inspection Elbow
20 Sep 2018
AED021/20 Conduit Reducer ERA 20mm*16mm Conduit
Reducer
20 Sep 2018
AED021/25 Conduit Reducer ERA 25mm*20mm Conduit
Reducer
20 Sep 2018
AED021/32 Conduit Reducer ERA 32mm*25mm Conduit
Reducer
20 Sep 2018
AEDC001/20 Electrical installation
conduit in building